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Performance Schedule
Saturday, December 14, 2024

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

NOON

1:00 p.m.

1:20 p.m.

1:40 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:00
3:45

0.M.

0.M.

ENTERTAINMENT STAGE — BALLROOM C

Margaret Mace Choir

JWB Quintet Plus - santa Stage-Ballroom A
Wildwood Catholic Academy (Lower)
Wildwood Catholic Academy (Upper)
Santa arrives!

Ken Northridge — Magician
Glenwood Choir

Wildwood Middle School Choir
Wildwood High School Choir

Avalon String Band

Crest Memorial School Choir & Band

Story Time with Mrs. Claus

4:30 p.m.

WILDWOODS CONVENTION CENTER
TREE LIGHTING CEREMONY




